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Fee Structure for the year 2025-2026

Hike of Monthly fee Structure for the year 2025-2026

Class Year Tuiﬁoﬂ_ Fee | Hike Development | Hike Annual Fee | Hike Overall Fee | Hike
(Monthly) fee { (Monthly) {Monthly)
{Manthly)
Prep - V 2024-25 6400.00 50.00 1100.00 7550.00
2025-26 7000.00 50.00 _ 1200.00 _8250 .00
Hike 600.00 9.37% | 0.00 0.00% _ . 100.00 9.09% 700.00 9.27%
)
VI - VIII | 2024-25 | 6800.00 50.00 1250.00 8100.00
2025-26 | 7450.00 50.00 _ | 1850.00 8850.00
Hike 65000 | 9.56% |o000 looow  |10000 |s.o00% 750.00 9.26%
IX-X 2024-25 7300.00 50.00 1383.33 8733.33
2025-26 8000.00 _ 50.00 B 1500.00 9550.00
Hike 700.00 959% |0o0  |ooon  |16.67 8.43% | 816.67 9.35%
XTI - XII 2024-25 8150.00 50.00 1416.67 9616.67
2025-26 | 8900.00 50.00 1550.00 10500.00
| Hike 750.00 9.20% | 0.00 10.00% 113333 9.41% 883.33 9.18%

"q'. additional of above fees, we charge

-

Science Lab fee from Class 11 & 12™ Science Stream Students

Computer/ IP fee from Class 11™ & 12™ Students those epted the Computer Science / IP subject

Additional subject fees from Class 11™ & 12™ students only those opted additional subject

Admission fee from the new student

PRINCIPAL

- Rs. 200/- per month
- Rs, 450/~ Per month
- Rs. 100/- per month

"
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- Rs, 200/- at the time of admission
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